
many
flavours
to choose

from

OPEN HOURS
10AM - 4PM

PRICE LIST
ICE CREAMS
Scoops in a tub
2 scoops
3 scoops
4 scoops 

Scoops in a cone
1 scoops
2 scoops

12oz Frapuccino 
Iced Latte
Iced Americano
Iced Mocha

TEA
COFFEE

£2.00

£3.00
£4.00
£5.00

£0.50Add Topping

£2.50 
£3.50

COLD DRINKS

Bottled Drink 
500ml Water
Fruit Shoot
12oz Slushie

£3.85
£3.50
£3.00
£3.85
£2.50
£1.85
£1.50
£3.00

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES
Please make your server aware of any food
allergies or food intolerances before ordering.
We have taken great care to make sure that
allergens do not cross-contaminate during the
preparation stage. However, the food may have
come into contact with one of the 14 allergens.
Scan the QR code to access allergen info for our
whole menu.


